Bill Dawson Invitational
Gurnee, IL
Hosted by Warren Township High School
9/20/2025
========== BOYS JUNIOR SENIOR TEAM SCORE ==========

1. 26 Glenview (Glenbrook South) (17:39.0 88:14.7 0:42.4)
1 2 Alex Schrauth 11 17:24.2
2 3 Mateo Barillas 11 17:26.7
3 4 Tyler Moon 11 17:30.5
4 8 Gavin Phair 11 17:46.7
5 9 Kasey Kissner 12 18:06.6
6 ( 22) Caspar Chen 12 18:32.0
7 ( 24) Matthew McGargill 11  18:38.1
2. 61 Northbrook (Glenbrook North) (17:56.3 89:41.4 1:20.6)
1 1 Luke Lundgaard 11 17:03.4
2 6 Jackson Hirsch 12 17:35.3
3 17 Stafford Klein 12 18:19.3
4 18 Akhil Sheth 12 18:19.4
5 19 Cole Nierman 12 18:24.0
6 ( 26) Stanley Klein 12 18:39.1
7 ( 30) Luke Park 11  18:56.5
3. 63 Gurnee (Warren) (18:06.6 90:32.8 0:56.4)
1 5 Anthony Benitez 12 17:34.2
2 11 Abraham Pantoja 12 18:07.8
3 12 Enrique Goytia 11 18:07.8
4 14 Noah Valko 11  18:12.4
5 21 Dexter Gliatta 11 18:30.6
6 ( 25) Mason Ceisel 11  18:38.7
7 ( 29) Ryan Wilson 12 18:56.3
4. 137 Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) (18:55.4 94:37.0 1:33.4)
1 13 Noah Williams 12 18:07.9
2 20 Tanav Chowdary 12 18:24.9
3 31 Matthew Limaco 12 19:06.3
4 32 Jack Thompson 12 19:16.6
5 41 Liam Davis 11 19:41.3
6 ( 42) Alexander Nakamura 11 19:42.0
7 ( 52) Martin Woosley 12 20:06.7
5. 213 Palatine (Fremd) (19:35.7 97:58.2 2:11.1)
1 23 Aarush Mallu 11 18:33.1

2 28 Jonathan Gonzalez 11 18:52.6



Chase Hinojosa
Noah Young

Victor Paluch
Aaron Cushing
Alto Nagasaka

Grayslake (Central)

wWaNnNDNER

(19:41.8 98:28.8 1:28.1)

Patton Blanchette
Nathaniel Jones
Donald Fernstrom
Krish Sahu

Asher Pelletier
Sullivan Willhite
Nathan Kelly

Buffalo Grove

(19:47.5 98:57.5 2:37.4)

Caleb Gleason
Martin Weber
Jake Capito
Emanuel Esquina
Charles Kulans
Aiden Turnbull
Matthew Burnett

Lincolnshire (Stevenson)

(19:58.4 99:51.7 1:23.2)

Andrew Taguirov
Peter Malloy
Anirudh Srinivasan
Ryan Kosik

Shyam Kesavan

E.J. Kim

Charles Fox

Rolling Meadows

(20:07.6 100:37.7 1:32.9)

Zaid Thalji
Ian Bauer

Adam Rosen
Evan Kallas
Nick Olson
Michael Lau

Mundelein

(20:25.6 102:08.0 6:59.4)

Nathaniel Mendez
James Glaskin-Clay
Paolo Amidei



Cesar Hernandez
Caden McDermott
Joshua Rodriguez
Logan Dombrowski

Skokie (Niles North)

00 00 WO 00

(20:18.4 101:31.9 1:35.7)

Justin Turley
Jibreel Nagori
Esaam Khan

Mack Burnham
Aayan Dawoodi
Colin Wooldridge

Evanston (Twp.)

(20:25.6 102:07.7 0:51.4)

Benjamin Verly
Theodore 0'Malley
Samay Wagle
Matthew Ruppert
Ian Notestein
Truman Schaaf
Aaron Athans

Cary (C.-Grove)

(21:27.1 107:15.4 4:06.3)

Evan Driskell
Dexter Starr
Anthony Motisi
Wyatt Judge
Jacob Bartels

Schaumburg

(21:23.4 106:56.9 3:00.5)

Daniel Briganti
Esteban Andrade
Thomas Park

Jakub Wozniakowski
Brandon Hoopes

Leo Hernandez
Naveen Vetri

Round Lake

(22:06.9 110:34.1 8:04.6)

Henry Vega

Manuel Ramirez
Dante Reyes
Sebastian Armenta
David Baquera



Antioch

(21:39.1 108:15.2 3:14.5)

Nathan Sy
Julian Deleon
Gus Vega
Jackson Taylor
Brian Geiger
Blake Watson

Fox Lake (Grant)

Gavin Lawrence
Cory Tribble
Derrick Rios
Jared Lopez
Austin Roman

Zion (Z.-Benton)

Keegan Cook
Steven Guerrero
Jimmy Mascorro
Malik Cross
Laderris Bennett

Grayslake (North)

Liam Navigar
Jeffrey Castrejon
Flobert Tanga
Thomas Paska

Owen Calhoun

Adam Castrejon
Gael DuFrenne

11 19:55.3
16 20:52.9
11 21:11.3
106 23:05.9
11 23:09.8
12 24:38.3
(24:39.7 123:18.316:37.1)
12 20:27.2
11 21:26.0
11 22:09.3
12 22:11.5
12 37:04.3
(22:54.0 114:29.8 2:57.9)
12 20:55.4
12 22:26.0
12 23:25.2
11 23:49.9
12 23:53.3
(23:32.2 117:40.9 1:07.2)
9 22:50.2
10 23:28.2
9 23:41.9
10 23:43.2
11 23:57.4
10 24:14.2
9 24:23.8
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Bill Dawson Invitational

Gurnee, IL

Hosted by Warren Township High School
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Boys Junior SENIOR

Place TmP1l Name

Pace

Ye

ar Teamname Time

1 Luke Lundgaard
17:03.4 5:42
2 Alex Schrauth
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Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
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:49

Mateo Barillas
:49

Tyler Moon

:51

Anthony Benitez
:52

Jackson Hirsch
:52

Nathaniel Mendez
:55

Gavin Phair

:56

Devin Ziemann
.01

Kasey Kissner
:03

Caleb Gleason
:03

Abraham Pantoja
:03

Enrique Goytia
:03

Noah Williams
:03

Noah Valko

105

James Glaskin-Clay
106

Henry Vega

107

Stafford Klein
107

Akhil Sheth

107

Cole Nierman
.08

Tanav Chowdary
109

Dexter Gliatta
:11

Caspar Chen

:11

Aarush Mallu
:11

Matthew McGargill
:13

Mason Ceisel

:13

Stanley Klein
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Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Gurnee (Warren)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Mundelein

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Crystal Lake (South)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Buffalo Grove

Gurnee (Warren)

Gurnee (Warren)

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Gurnee (Warren)

Mundelein

Round Lake

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Gurnee (Warren)

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Palatine (Fremd)

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Gurnee (Warren)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
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:14

Josh Ku

116

Patton Blanchette

:17

Chase Kornblet

:17

Jonathan Gonzalez

:18

Ryan Wilson

:19

Luke Park

:19

Matthew Limaco

123

Jack Thompson

126

Evan Driskell

126

Michael Crowe

127

Andrew Taguirov

128

Peter Malloy

128

Justin Turley

129

Nathaniel Jones

129

Daniel Briganti

:30

David Przybylak
:30

Chase Hinojosa
:32

Zaid Thalji

:33

Evan Rasmussen
134

Liam Davis

134

Alexander Nakamura
134

Donald Fernstrom
:35

Ian Bauer

:35

Liam Dehnert

:36

Erik Kjeldbjerg

11
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Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Grayslake (Central)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Palatine (Fremd)

Gurnee (Warren)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Cary (C.-Grove)

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Skokie (Niles North)
Grayslake (Central)
Schaumburg

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Palatine (Fremd)

Rolling Meadows

Gurnee (Warren)

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Grayslake (Central)
Rolling Meadows

Glenview (Glenbrook South)

Gurnee (Warren)
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12.
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14.

70

14.
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15.

72

16.

73

16.

74

17.

75

17.

76

23.

77

:36

Philip Sutin
:36

Ralph Marcial
137

Martin Weber
:37

Nathan Sy

:39

Jonathon Bartenfel
:39

Benjamin Verly
140

Theodore 0'Malley
:40

Adam Rosen

140

Jake Capito
141

Jibreel Nagori
141

Martin Woosley
143

Evan Kallas
143

Anirudh Srinivasan
143

Nick Buchert
144

Esaam Khan

144

Nicholas Lai
:45

Noah Young

:45

Emanuel Esquina
:45

Krish Sahu

146

Ryan Kosik

146

Asher Pelletier

146

Dexter Starr

146

Sullivan Willhite

146

Paolo Amidei

148

Landon Miller

11

12

12

11

11

12

12

11

12

12

11

12

11

12

11

11

12

12

12

11

12

11

11

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Gurnee (Warren)

Buffalo Grove

Antioch

Crystal Lake (South)
Evanston (Twp.)

Evanston (Twp.)

Rolling Meadows

Buffalo Grove

Skokie (Niles North)
Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Rolling Meadows
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Gurnee (Warren)

Skokie (Niles North)
Gurnee (Warren)

Palatine (Fremd)

Buffalo Grove

Grayslake (Central)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Grayslake (Central)

Cary (C.-Grove)
Grayslake (Central)
Mundelein

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)



20:23.3 6:48

78 Kyle Sanchez 11  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
20:24.0 6:48

79 Rajan Shah 11 Glenview (Glenbrook South)
20:25.5 6:49

80 64 Gavin Lawrence 12  Fox Lake (Grant)
20:27.2 6:50

81 Andrew Siurek 12  Gurnee (Warren)
20:31.8 6:51

82 65 Manuel Ramirez 12 Round Lake
20:33.3 6:52

83 66 Samay Wagle 10  Evanston (Twp.)
20:34.7 6:52

84 Miller Qualkenbush 11  Glenview (Glenbrook South)
20:40.3 6:54

85 Connor Stamer 12  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
20:43.8 6:55

86 67 Victor Paluch 11  Palatine (Fremd)
20:44.2 6:55

87 68 Shyam Kesavan 12 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
20:44.3 6:55

88 Colin McKeown 11  Gurnee (Warren)
20:44.5 6:55

89 69 Charles Kulans 11  Buffalo Grove

20:44.7 6:55
90 70 Matthew Ruppert 9 Evanston (Twp.)
20:48.4 6:57

91 71 Ian Notestein 9 Evanston (Twp.)
20:49.0 6:57
92 Justin Cottrell 11  Gurnee (Warren)

20:49.8 6:57
93 72 Esteban Andrade 12  Schaumburg
20:50.0 6:57

94 Joshua Navis-Perre 11  Glenview (Glenbrook South)
20:51.0 6:57

95 73 E.J. Kim 11 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
20:51.5 6:58

96 74 Julian Deleon 10  Antioch
20:52.9 6:58

97 75 Mack Burnham 11  Skokie (Niles North)
20:55.3 6:59

98 76 Keegan Cook 12 Zion (Z.-Benton)
20:55.4 6:59

99 77 Truman Schaaf 9 Evanston (Twp.)
20:55.8 6:59

100 78 Charles Fox 11  Lincolnshire (Stevenson)

20:56.5 6:59
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com



Bill Dawson Invitational

Gurnee, IL

Hosted by Warren Township High School

Place TmP1l
Pace
101
20:58 7
102 79
20:58 7
103 80
20:59 7
104
20:59 7
105 81
20:59 7
106 82
21:00. 7
107
21:00. 7
108
21:01. 7
109
21:02. 7
110
21:05. 7
111
21:07. 7
112 83
21:09. 7
113 84
21:11 7
114
21:18. 7
115 85
21:18. 7
116
21:19. 7
117 86
21:20. 7
118 87
21:21 7
119
21:25 7

9/20/2025

Boys Junior SENIOR
Year Teamname

Name

Marcus George 11
100

Dante Reyes 11
100

Cesar Hernandez 11
100

James Hansen 12
100

Aayan Dawoodi 11
100

Aaron Athans 9
:01

Jake Cornell 12
:01

Evan Fang 11
:01

Noah Felix 11
:01

Henry Fennell 9
102

Yashvasin Kaipa 11
:03

Nick Olson 11
104

Gus Vega 11
104

Sam Rosen 12
107

Aaron Cushing 12
107

Anthony Villa 12
107

Alto Nagasaka 11
107

Nathan Kelly 11
:08

Matthew Ho 12
:09

Gurnee (Warren)

Round Lake

Mundelein

Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Skokie (Niles North)
Evanston (Twp.)

Mundelein (Carmel)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Evanston (Twp.)

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Rolling Meadows

Antioch

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Palatine (Fremd)

Gurnee (Warren)

Palatine (Fremd)

Grayslake (Central)

Palatine (Fremd)
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120

21:26.

121

21:28.

122

21:31.

123

21:33.

124

21:38.

125

21:38.

126

21:39.

127

21:41.

128

21:42.

129

21:45.

130

21:45.

131

21:46.

132

21:47.

133

21:55.

134

21:55.

135

21:58.

136

22:04.

137

22:07.

138

22:09.

139

22:11.

140

22:13.

141

22:18.

142

22:22.

143

22:26.

144

22:29.

Cory Tribble

109

11

Matthew Myszkowski 9

110

Ashtotra Rao

:11

Theo Jacobson

:12

Sam Jeon

:13

Troy Donelson

:13

Jacob Dolson

114

Jack Kessler

114

Pau Carbonell

:15

Mark Teneick

116

Colin Wooldridge

116

Stefan Ilicovic

116

Ian Kim

116

Thomas Park

:19

Aiden Turnbull

:19

Anthony Motisi

120

Alex Gers

122

Frans Bakker

123

Derrick Rios

124

Jared Lopez

124

12

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

10

12

11

11

10

11

12

Jakub Wozniakowski 9

125

Wyatt Judge

127

Aidan Eisenberg

128

Steven Guerrero

129

Brandon Hoopes

130

12

12

12

Fox Lake (Grant)

Evanston (Twp.)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Manitowoc Lincoln
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Gurnee (Warren)

Mundelein (Carmel)
Palatine (Fremd)

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Skokie (Niles North)
Evanston (Twp.)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Schaumburg

Buffalo Grove

Cary (C.-Grove)

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Evanston (Twp.)

Fox Lake (Grant)

Fox Lake (Grant)
Schaumburg

Cary (C.-Grove)

Grayslake (Central)

Zion (Z.-Benton)

Schaumburg



145

22:31.

146

22:35.

147

22:45.

148

22:50.

149

23:03.

150

23:05.

151

23:08.

152

23:09.

153

23:11.

154

23:13.

155

23:13.

156

23:16.

157

23:18.

158

23:23.

159

23:25.

160

23:27.

161

23:28.

162

23:29.

163

23:32.

164

23:33.

165

23:36.

166

23:41.

167

23:43.

168

23:49.

169

23:51.
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8 7:
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6 7:

108

S 7:

109

2 7

110

S 7:

Josh Hidalgo

:31

Noah Kim

132

James Pasia

:35

Liam Navigar

:37

Joseph Kim

142

Jackson Taylor

142

James Wirtz

143

Brian Geiger

144

Mathew Huerta

144

Julian Wang

145

Leo Hernandez

145

Mario Flores

146
Likith Nimmanapall

46

Jacob Bartels
48

Jimmy Mascorro
49

Matthew Burnett
50

Jeffrey Castrejon

50
Aj Metallo

:50

Ryan Kroll

:51

Conrad Forynski
52

Naveen Vetri
53

Flobert Tanga
54

Thomas Paska
55

Malik Cross
57

Randall Nash

:58

12

11

12

12

10

11

11

11

11

10

11

11

12

11

10

12

11

10

10

11

12

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Grayslake (Central)
Grayslake (North)

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Antioch

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Antioch

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Schaumburg

Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Cary (C.-Grove)

Zion (Z.-Benton)

Buffalo Grove

Grayslake (North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Lake Villa (Lakes)

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Schaumburg

Grayslake (North)
Grayslake (North)

Zion (Z.-Benton)

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)



170
23:53.3
171
23:54.4
172
23:57.4
173
23:58.4
174
24:02.5
175
24:12.3
176
24:14.2
177
24:18.0
178
24:20.1
179
24:21.7
180
24:23.8
181
24:25.0
182
24:26.6
183
24:38.3
184
24:43.9
185
24:44.6
186
24:56.9
187
25:01.8
188
25:10.8
189
25:39.0
190
25:44.8
191
25:53.7
192
26:23.2
193
26:27.4
194
26:49.8

111

7:

Laderris Bennett
58

Jaden Gould
:59

Owen Calhoun
100

Elijah Park
100

Bradley Jorbin
101

Owen Shoop

105

Adam Castrejon

105

Jackson Boc

106

Sebastian Armenta

107

Leif Dahlquist

108

Gael Dufrenne

108

Bala Adhity Mani

109

Jonathan Czapla

109

Blake Watson

:13

Caden McDermott

:15

Advait Deshpande

:15

Gabriel Navigar

:19

Joshua Rodriguez

221

Riley Lopez

124

Michael Lau

:33

Logan Dombrowski

:35

Pushkar Kulkarni

:38

David Baquera

148

Ken Nitzschke

:50

Kaden Sergelen

:57

12

12

11

11

12

12

10

11

12

11

11

11

12

11

10

11

12

12

11

12

11

12

12

12

Zion (Z.-Benton)

Gurnee (Warren)

Grayslake (North)

Palatine (Fremd)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Buffalo Grove

Grayslake (North)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Round Lake

Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Grayslake (North)

Grayslake (North)

Lake Villa (Lakes)

Antioch

Mundelein

Schaumburg

Grayslake (North)

Mundelein

Manitowoc Lincoln

Rolling Meadows

Mundelein

Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Round Lake

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Glenview (Glenbrook South)



195 Arav Khanna 11 Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
27:27.0 9:09

196 Sean Ouimet 11  Mundelein
27:42.9 9:15

197 Achuthan Mani 9 Grayslake (North)
28:12.1 9:25

198 Edward Ramos 9 Grayslake (North)
28:24.4 9:29

199 Ronaldo Aldana 10  Grayslake (North)
30:20.8 10:07

200 122 Austin Roman 12  Fox Lake (Grant)

37:04.3 12:22
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com



